NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services	(wet a Jam'out . /	JNA419147331	
Date In: 07 W 28 8 10,07	Jeb description	A STATE OF THE STA	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
Ref No. 1 (BA / GAT 19019695)	SAS e-filling			
Veh No. CRP 2677	E-mall(bjdda	Shrr, AIC 2hrs)		-
001 13 14 20 5 CF:30	I-Motor Clai			
	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)	
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo		l	
re- inim- i-m	Assessment/St			
TP Insurer:	Line George Communication		Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	ASS' L'REPORT D	J. P. A. P. CHILLY	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	Fax:
TP Panticulars: Veh No:	11/20110	, INC(		10.
Owner/Driver: (	CO 37 /11.0	· mot	Tel:	· )
Policy No: ( ) Po	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	).
Confirmed by : (	V.	Datet.	Thner	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	Note-Est Status (	WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,	000 ( )/\$2,000	( )		
Concodition of the Concodition o		MACH MAN	<b>元主己240亿区2666</b> 0000000000000000000000000000000000	1000
( ) Walle-In Customar : Customor's Info	ormation strictly Co	nlidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairor	
( ) Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insur		•	5 ,	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoic	e: YES( )/I	NO( ):To	owing Co: ( ', '	, )
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ORAN AND MORNING THE VIOLEN	news war war and in	HERETERING THE STATE OF THE STA	CONTRACTOR .
remunicalization Company sea su decentral		NACON SERVICE A	Thursday Harden Der Sau	Tishadinenday
The state of the s	Courtesy Car (	<u>}</u>		,
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection	( ·)	<del></del>		7.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000] (	)	J	
Infurý:		<del>""</del> ;	<del></del>	
Darly rithing season in the season of the se		\$17.00//(a).234.044		PRESIDENT.
To the second Sec	WHACKANAMIANCALTERSTANCES.	HIP TO PRODUCE THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE	CONTRACTOR STREET, STR	/i•k
Transport of the second of the	TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	PRINCIPAL SECURIOR DE		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
N4190842)		involte a ref		COLDEN AND THE STATE OF THE STA
	DI ANDEKO KARAN	1) All 1 Apsident 1	Reporting (530);	
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	2) DA i Damage A		0/545
iver/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$30
ntact No:	• •	Por elaiming an	tinat INC Only (Wat 10 Jan 200	373
rnaged Portion:		6) TR: Re-Import 7) NI : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	3160
emon was accompanied to the control of the control	,	1) NTUC Addition	al Servicasi-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	4 20	NS: Courley	Cer/Tpl Allowance	23
57,	·	• Not Bapair Co	endination	310
Miller Communication of Table College		4310. TO 1 1 C-15	of Tivests Courdinstion	23
_1;		TP (NII) 1 TP (	Non INC) against INC	30
		Involve dated	"J'es Charged	PARTICULARY TO THE PARTICULAR TO THE PARTICULAR TO THE PARTICULARY TO THE PARTICULAR TO THE
2/3:		Involce dated	Fee Charges	Parameter Communication of the

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

noresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2019 10:07
Date Of Accident	03/11/2019 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ORCHARD RD IN FRONT OF FAR EAST SHOPPING CTR
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
District District Control of the District Control of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP2657J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN DENIYAL
NRIC No	S9028962D
Email Address	SHAHRIL, DENIYAL@GMAIL, COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91126023
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91126023
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400SF4J-399CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HEADING HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	MT2019TR00800
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN DENIYAL
NRIC No	S9028962D
Date Of Birth	15/08/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/07/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	W 00 M 1 1 05 04400000
Mobile Manibel	(LOCAL) +65-91126023
Fax Number	(LOCAL) +65-91126023
Charles MCCCOntractor 6	OTHERS-91126023

Address

BLK 346 CLEMENTI AVENUE 5

#02-28

Postcode

120346

.....

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

9

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO.

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

21

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN3471M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ CLA180

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

HUANG YILUN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8315825E

Contact Number

98360264

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 15

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 6 4 14

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1730

Reporting Centre Person

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	orchard	ROBINIFFONT	oF I	FAR EAST	SHOPPINK	(IR
V (00	76575					
B1 SC	705 (3 H347 (M		1-12			
DESCRIBE CIRCUM	MSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT				

MAR	DIMILE	OF 3	3/10/19	, wes	HEAD	ING	HOME	L FROM	BRRAKE	Teh
									com Poer	
1 WAS	PIDING	HT	60-7	6 65K	mlax	as l	was	RIDING	e, THE TR	APPIL
Libert	TURN	EMB	OPP AN	0 1	HAD	TRU	BLE	STUPP M	A THE BIL	CR AS
THE	ROAD	SURP	ace w	AS LI	NOA S	THOY	LON	ry man	AGE TO	STOP
THE B	ite um	ny when	EN IT	HIT	THE	REAR	Bu	IMPER	UF VEHIC	LR
SLM:	3471 M	. Pictur	es hips	MEBN	440	THE	RAR	Bumpe	e WASN'	t
DENTE	20.									

A COLUMN				
DEC		DA.	TIC	
131-1	LA	ĸд	111	m

I/We declare/the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Times | | | | 4

Driver Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signator
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCII	DENI DATE: 1 3		-)(DD/WW/YY	YY), TIME:(	06:00	- (HFF	wwl
LOCA	TION: Alone	DECHARD P	o in from a	P PAR EAS	SHOPPIN	G-CENT	ee.
1.	DETAILS OF V.E	EHICLE -	P 16577				8
	blinsurance	COMPANY	GREAT AMERICA	N WERKE	Compan	34	
			CHATTE COSC			0	
777			HENSIVE / THIRD P		PARTY	IRE ATH	EFII
	eJMAKE & MC			DRILL LIUNG	LUMIT		- 6
¥			MPV/VAN/LOR	PY / MOTO	CYCLE	OTHER	S1
¢.			VATE / COMMER				25
-			CCIDENT TIME: 1			\$10	
			ER YOUR OWN IN			-	
9	IF NO. PLEAS	E STATE (THIR	PARTY CLAIM /				*
2.,	INSURED / POI	LICY HOLDER	a ==	N=			
	ANAME: No	HAMMAD SH	13 C Maria		(MALE /		
			10289620		CT:_TU	1607	5
	c) ADDRESS:		RINGHT AVES	s thou-	268		
39.5		E C12004		Inlana	- 1		-
dun d		O 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY I	HOLDER			
tho of bussenger	DRIVER	AR AR	ENE.		(MALE /	EEL ( A ) F	<b>2</b> )
(Including driver)	DINRIC/FIN/P			CONTA	Section of the second section in	remine	16
(1)	c) ADDRESS:	N33FORT					
C. Contraction	No.	marant and any					
	*d) DATE OF BI	RTH: (_\5)	28/ 1990/100	YYYY\MM\C			
	e)OCCUPATIO						6
	FIDATE OF DE	RIVING PAS	S 51.10-14			STATELLES WITH	
4,	WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOY	EE OF THE INSU	RED'S COM	PANY?	YES /1	40)
	IF NO, RELAT	TONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER W	ITH INSUR	D: DW	SAC	-
5,	a) WEATHER C	ONDMON: (C	CLEAR / RAINING	/ OTHERS_C	LENE		
19	b) ROAD SURF	THE CONTRACTOR OF STREET	The state of the s				
	WAS ANYBOD					S4 - 65	
<i>e</i> .e.	a) REPORTED TO		CH POLICE STATIO	N			
g	THIRD PARTY V		MITOGOGGIANO			1.5	
his of passinger	al VEHICLE	NUMBER: SE	#SLN 3471 N	MODEL	CLAI	80 N	11512
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S	NAME: HU	AND YILUN		-		27.1
111	c) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT:_S	183158251	CONT	ACT:_99	<36 0	264
(.1)	THIRO PARTY V						W
the of passanger	d) VEHICLE N			MODEL			
	ej DRIVER'S					-	-
(Induding driver)	) f) NRICYFIN/	PASSPORT:_		CONT	ACT:		
( )		36%	30)				
	0.000				17	.5	34
	0.00					1	

email = chahril. denyal @gmail.com VIDEO



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
UEN. TISFC00298 GST REG NO.: M90270081T
3 TEMASEK AVENUE, 816-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER
SINGAPORE 039190
TEL: +65 6804 6000
FAX: +65 6235 2616

MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT2019TR00800

The Insured mentioned in this Covernote, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the Insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Companyhas been on risk.

This focusies	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
The Insured	MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN DENIYAL
Insured NRIC Passport Nor Roc	: SB0289620
Named Ridge	: NA
Policy Coverage	: THIRD PARTY ONLY
Make And Description Of Vehicle	HONDA / CB400SF4 J M.
Voluce Registration No.	FBP2657J
Year Of Manufacture	2004
Engine No.	NC23E2066849
Chassis No	: NG3910566801
Engine Capacity	: 309
Hire Purchase	: SQUTHERN WIND MOTOR CREDIT & TRADING PTE LTD
Value (SS)	: AS PER MARKET VALUE (FOR COMPREHENSIVE TPFT)
Period Of Insurance	
Excess (S\$)	Section I N/A
Optional Benefits	-NA
Authorised Workshop	BAN HOCK HIN CO. PTE LTD 740 & DETIT LANE 4 SINGAPORE 520410

I'WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSAT ION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PARTIV OF THE HOAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

10

Great American Insurance Company Authorised Signatory

Date of losue

101/08/2019 18:04 hrs

Improvedory.

TENA RISK SOLUTIONS FIELD

MTRUCOVERNOTE/V01/45



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$655500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

			ADD	END	JM			1	
(A)	PARTICULARS OF	FPERSONMAK	INGTHEAMEND	MENTS	15				
	Original Report N				Vehicle Regist	ration	No. FI	38265	7.7
	Name(as shownin Ni	RICI MUHAMM	AD SHOHELL	BILL	DEMILAR NRIC/FIN/Pass			00	P962D
			r) (*) Please delet	te as ap	propriate	portn	0:	2100	O TO YO
	Address	<b>1</b>						N.	
	Contact (Tel)	:			_Mobile No. :	91121	6023	_Singapo	re(
	Email Address	:	S			111-4			
	Date of Accident	:03 u 2	019		Time of Accide	nt:	08:	30	
	Place of Accident	: Dwow	4 selfaco	Ro	INFROM	OF	600	F0.87	Chole ()
e W	Insurance Compar	ny: _ GRU	on Ambaria	on			1 P/K	1000	3009 61
B) ,	ADDITIONALINFO	DAATION (.	0			-			
- 3	have made a repo make the following	ort on the abov g amendments:	e mentioned see		9 1	includ	e additi	onalinfo	rmation or
-									
-									
<del>))</del>									
			7.64						
	olicyholder / Drìve							lulos	

Date: